Popular Applications
• Chill Chain Monitoring
• Warehouse and Building
Monitoring
• Environmental
Monitoring
• Composting and Waste

K: Alkaline
L: Lithium
Ordering Guide
Radio logger part numbers indicate the type of battery
fi tted in the unit and the geographical region it has been
manufactured to work in.
When ordering, please state the correct region and
battery code for the data logger type you require.
GC_Laptop2
Text Box
In North America:
Radio Logger Probes
Thermistor Probes for TGRF-3021, TGRF-3022, TGRF-3024
A range of thermistor probes is available for use with the above radio loggers.
Typical Applications Air and liquid monitoring
Cable lengths 1.5, 3 & 5m
IP Rating IP68 (waterproof)
Weight 55g (1.5m cable version)
Response Time (Water) 15 seconds (to 90% FSD)
Typical Applications Product monitoring
Cable lengths 1.5, 3 & 5m
IP Rating IP68 (waterproof)
Weight 45g (1.5m cable version)
Response Time (Water) 10 seconds (to 90% FSD)
Typical Applications Surface temperature and pipe monitoring
Cable lengths 1.5, 3 & 5m
IP Rating IP68 (waterproof)
Weight 40g (1.5m cable version)
Response Time (Water) 30 seconds (to 90% FSD)
PBRF-5001-1M5/3M/5M Standard Radio Probe (-40 to 125°C)
PBRF-5002-1M5/3M/5M Fast Response Radio Probe (-40 to 125°C)
PBRF-5003-1M5/3M/5M Surface Radio Probe (-40 to 125°C)
DataSheet
GC_Laptop2
Text Box
In North America:
DataSheet
Typical Applications Building and product monitoring
Cable lengths 1.5, 3 & 5m
IP Rating IP68 (waterproof)
Weight 40g (1.5m cable version)
Response Time (Water) 12 seconds (to 90% FSD)
Typical Applications Building monitoring
IP Rating IP67
Weight 15g
Response Time (Moving Air) Typically 10 minutes (to 90% FSD)
PBRF-5006-1M5/3M/5M Flexible Radio Probe (-40 to 125°C)
PBRF-5010 Radio Thermistor Probe (-15to +60°C)
PBRF-0006-3M/5M/10M Compost Radio Probe (-40 to 125°C)
Typical Applications Composting
Cable lengths 3, 5 & 10m
IP Rating IP68 (waterproof)
Weight 270g (3m cable version)
Response Time (Water) 20 seconds (to 90% FSD)
GC_Laptop2
Text Box
In North America:
Typical Applications Composting
Cable lengths 1.5, 3 & 10m
IP Rating IP68 (waterproof) to a depth of 1m
Weight 150g (1.5m cable version)
Response Time (Water) 45 seconds (typical to 90% FSD)
PBRF-5015-1M5/3M/10M Encapsulated Radio Thermistor Probe (-20 to 105°C)
PBRF-0009-3M/5M/10M Heavyweight Compost Radio Probe (-40 to 125°C)
Typical Applications Composting
Cable lengths 3, 5 & 10m
IP Rating IP68 (waterproof)
Weight 1.2Kg (3m cable version)